
Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 528 Cameron Bullen 02 Team East Lothian AC 3.87m NWI  

 
 

Event 1  U15 Boys Long Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

6 594 Andrew Latto 04 Team East Lothian AC 3.20m NWI

 

 5 568 Cameron Pirie 04 Team East Lothian AC 3.21m NWI

4 580 James Walter 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.29m NWI

 

3 586 Finn Thomson 04 Team East Lothian AC 3.58m NWI  

2 523 Lewis Allan-Brown 04 Team East Lothian AC 3.65m NWI

1 569 Callum Poole 02 Team East Lothian AC 4.37m NWI  

 
 

Event 1  U13 Boys Long Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

2 593 Kate Latto 02 Team East Lothian AC 3.30m NWI

1 588 Abbie Barclay-Carr 02 unattached 3.50m NWI  

 
 

Event 1  U15 Girls Long Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

8 536 Elana Kerr 03 Team East Lothian AC 2.92m NWI

 

7 525 Esme Balfour 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.24m NWI  

6 527 Laura Buchan 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.32m NWI

 

5 524 Hollie Austin 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.53m NWI  

4 590 Emma Johnson 04 Edinburgh AC 3.68m NWI

 

3 566 Erin Moran 03 chirnside chasers 3.70m NWI  

2 581 Joanne Welch 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.74m NWI

1 526 Grace Brennan 03 Team East Lothian AC 3.87m NWI  

Event 1  U13 Girls Long Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals Wind



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 560 David Lees 00 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 27.35m  

 

Event 2  U17 Men Discus Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

1 571 Rory Simon-Smith 02 Team East Lothian AC 15.41m  

 

Event 2  U15 Boys Discus Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

1 591 Imogen Wilson 99 Team East Lothian AC 15.39m  

 

Event 2  U17 Women Discus Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

1 565 Catriona McPheat 01 Team East Lothian AC 18.09m  

 

Event 2  Girls 13-14 Discus Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

2 527 Laura Buchan 03 Team East Lothian AC 10.40m  

1 533 Jessica Forrest 03 Edinburgh AC 18.40m  

Event 2  U13 Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr Team Finals



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 534 Adam Hoole 03 unattached 1.20m  

 

1 528 Cameron Bullen 02 Team East Lothian AC 1.25m  

 

Event 3  U15 Boys High Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals

--- 568 Cameron Pirie 04 Team East Lothian AC NH  

3 523 Lewis Allan-Brown 04 Team East Lothian AC 1.10m  

2 580 James Walter 03 Team East Lothian AC 1.15m  

 

Event 3  U13 Boys High Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals

1 574 Emily Snudden 00 Team East Lothian AC 1.30m  

 

Event 3  U15 Girls High Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals

4 526 Grace Brennan 03 Team East Lothian AC 1.10m  

3 590 Emma Johnson 04 Edinburgh AC 1.15m  

2 581 Joanne Welch 03 Team East Lothian AC 1.20m  

1 533 Jessica Forrest 03 Edinburgh AC 1.30m  

Event 3  U13 Girls High Jump Pool B
Name Yr Team Finals



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 595 Chris Rhodes 76 Dunbar RC 27.72m  

 

Event 4  Senior Men Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

1 560 David Lees 00 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 34.73m  

 

Event 4  U17 Men Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

3 572 Gabriel Simpson 01 Team East Lothian AC 14.25m  

2 561 John Lees 02 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 17.72m  

1 571 Rory Simon-Smith 02 Team East Lothian AC 19.86m  

 

Event 4  U15 Boys Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

 

5 594 Andrew Latto 04 Team East Lothian AC 13.64m  

4 523 Lewis Allan-Brown 04 Team East Lothian AC 13.75m

3 568 Cameron Pirie 04 Team East Lothian AC 16.19m  

2 534 Adam Hoole 03 unattached 18.18m  

1 569 Callum Poole 02 Team East Lothian AC 22.82m  

 

Event 4  U13 Boys Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

1 592 Jodie Russell 99 Team East Lothian AC 11.62m  

 

Event 4  U17 Women Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

2 565 Catriona McPheat 01 Team East Lothian AC 19.00m  

1 579 Keira Waddell 01 chirnside chasers 26.59m  

 

Event 4  U15 Girls Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals

5 536 Elana Kerr 03 Team East Lothian AC 10.13m  

4 559 Heather Kinghorn 03 chirnside chasers 10.28m  

3 590 Emma Johnson 04 Edinburgh AC 11.27m  

2 524 Hollie Austin 03 Team East Lothian AC 14.31m  

1 575 Emma Solley 02 Edinburgh AC 22.42m  

Event 4 U13  Girls Javelin Throw
Name Yr Team Finals



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2 580 James Walter 03 Team East Lothian AC 4.67m  

1 586 Finn Thomson 04 Team East Lothian AC 6.15m  

 

Event 5  U13 Boys Shot Put
Name Yr Team Finals

1 591 Imogen Wilson 99 Team East Lothian AC 7.16m  

 

Event 5  U17 Women Shot Put
Name Yr Team Finals

2 588 Abbie Barclay-Carr 02 unattached 6.54m  

1 565 Catriona McPheat 01 Team East Lothian AC 7.00m  

 

Event 5  U15 Girls Shot Put
Name Yr Team Finals

4 524 Hollie Austin 03 Team East Lothian AC 4.62m  

3 536 Elana Kerr 03 Team East Lothian AC 4.87m  

2 559 Heather Kinghorn 03 chirnside chasers 5.41m  

1 581 Joanne Welch 03 Team East Lothian AC 5.93m  

Event 5  U13 Girls Shot Put
Name Yr Team Finals



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 595 Chris Rhodes 76 Dunbar RC 9.90m 0.5  

 
 

Event 6  Senior Men Triple Jump
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

4 530 Ross Clark 00 Team East Lothian AC 8.36m 0.3

 

 3 576 Andrew Steven 99 Team East Lothian AC 9.99m +0.0

2 587 Jordan Robbins 00 Team East Lothian AC 10.45m 0.1

Finals Wind

1 583 Harry Allinson 98 Team East Lothian AC 10.73m 0.3

02 Team East Lothian AC 8.23m +0.0

 

 

Event 6  U17 Men Triple Jump
Name Yr Team

 

 

Event 6  U15 Boys Triple Jump
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

1 528 Cameron Bullen

Finals Wind

1 582 Tarryn Wood 99 Team East Lothian AC 9.82m 0.3

01 Lasswade 9.60m 0.1

 

 

Event 6  U17 Women Triple Jump
Name Yr Team

 

Event 6  U15 Girls Triple Jump
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

1 532 Rachel Elder



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 97 Edinburgh AC 6.12m 0.5
 

 

 

Event 8  U20 Men Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

1 529 Liam Clark

 

3 530 Ross Clark 00 Team East Lothian AC 4.02m 1.3  

2 576 Andrew Steven 99 Team East Lothian AC 5.01m 0.9

1 583 Harry Allinson 98 Team East Lothian AC 5.55m 0.2  

 

Event 8  U17 Men Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

 

5 573 Cameron Smith 01 Team East Lothian AC 4.16m 0.7  

4 570 Cameron Scott 02 Team East Lothian AC 4.86m 0.8

 

3 577 Christopher Stewart 00 Team East Lothian AC 5.01m 1.3  

2 562 Max Leslie 01 Edinburgh AC 5.14m 1.6

Finals Wind

1 578 Cameron Tait 00 Edinburgh AC 5.42m 0.5

02 Edinburgh AC 4.64m 0.3

 

 

Event 8  U15 Boys Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team

 

 

Event 8  U13 Boys Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

1 585 Owen Ashalll

Finals Wind

1 584 Kerry Morris 95 Edinburgh AC 4.53m 1.5

99 Team East Lothian AC 4.67m 1.5

 

 

Event 8  U20 Women Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team

 

Event 8  U17 Women Long Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals Wind

1 582 Tarryn Wood



Team East Lothian Jumps Throws Meet
Tuesday 11 August 2015, 18.00-21.00

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

 

 

 

 1 531 Alastair Clarke 00 Haddington Running Club 1.60m  

 

Event 9  U17 Men High Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals

1 585 Owen Ashalll 02 Edinburgh AC 1.50m  

 
 

Event 9  U13 Boys High Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team Finals

2 582 Tarryn Wood 99

Finals

Team East Lothian AC 1.45m

1 535 Kate Johnstone 00 Team East Lothian AC 1.55m  

Event 9  U17 Women High Jump Pool A
Name Yr Team


